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RIDERS IN GROUP

NATIONAL GHAMPIONSHIPS

CYCLOCROSS | FAYETTEVILLE, AR
DECEMBER 10-14 | 2025

START LIST - 12/12/25 - 3:10 PM - 40 MINUTES
Singlespeed Men/Open
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RIDERS ON COURSE

521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
562
563
565

Kerry
Miles
Kaden
Cypress
Mark
Garrick
Anthony
Khanh
Robert
Cole
Andrew
Kevan
Wesley
Owen
Malaki
Shadd
Max
Tayton
Jason
Spencer
Luke
Shawn
Joseph
Chris
Oscar
Carter
Brandon
Craig
Ty

Caoly
Thomas
Jim
Matthew
Douglas
Christopher
David
Chad
Justin
Chris
Connor

Werner Jr.
Mattern
Snoop
Gorry
Harms
Valverde
lannacito
Truong
Marion
Oberman
Wulfkuhle
Edwards
Boyce
Reich
Caldwell
Smith
Judelson
Parker
Hartman
Johnston
Reilly
Meredith
Schmalz
Nealy
Rathmann
Lembke
Grant
Mattern
Kurth
Tran
Moritz
Molnar
Gilhousen
Torres
Bumpas
Kremer
Cheeney
Robinson
Dakin
Henrie

Velo Mafia Racing p/b Bikeflights
CXD TREK BIKES

Geoff's Bike and Ski

Rouleur Coaching

Neff Cycle Service Madison WI
SteveTilford Foundation
Beyond Category Coaching
Minnesota Junior Cycling
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
Haute Factory Racing

Team Rock Lobster International
Mello Velo Racing
Cycle-Smart/ShiftGear

Team Extreme

Lindsey Wilson University

Steve Tilford Foundation

Rock Lobster International
Lindsey Wilson University

Velocious Sport
Speakeasy Racing
Beyond Category Coaching

35
20
26
32
51
36
50
16
44
36
44
53
42
27
25
55
39
23
53
27
23
49

Steve Tilford Foundation 36
Presto Race Ream 46
Warren Wilson Cycling 23
CycleX Racing 18

34
Minuteman |Empire Automation p/b Full Moon Vista 52
Molly Maid-Byron Health and Healing 48
PMA Velo 55
Team Topeca 40
Hammercross 54
SteveTilford Foundation 53
Team S&M CX 35
Fount/LCC 18

47
Fort Lewis College 47
Santa Cruz Free Agent 51
Team Topeca 46
Steve Tilford Foundation 26

Start List -Page1 of2-5:16 PM12/11/25

Vinton
Rochester
Marion
Pisgah Forest
Madison
Lawrence
Denver

Saint Paul
Mount Airy
Richmond

New Providence

Syracuse
Lees Summit
PineRiver
Columbia
Overland Park
Los Angeles
Tulsa
Centennial
Winston Salem
Tulsa

Denver
Lawrence
Des moines
Philadelphia
Columbia
Cincinnati
Rochester
McHenry
Towson
Tulsa

Cary
Lawrence
Albuquerque
CECILIA
Lakewood
Durango
Santacruz
bixby
Lawrence

MN

MO
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Malcolm
Keiran
Alex
Shane
Jim
Russell
Paul
Michael
Eli

Ben

Iz

Jon
Mat

Molnar
Mccollam
Eagen
Green
Mcelravy
Gentes
Bainbridge
Schwartz
Larson
Shank
Morgan
Eichinger
Gallagher
Stephens

Hammercross

Tulsa Tough Project Dudeman

FLC Cycling Alumni

Fort Lewis College

Team Topeca

GIRO FOUNDERS CLUB

2D9 Performance

TopView Sports

Dash Racing p/b Westfield Cyclesports
Versus Race Team

Rose City Racing

Warren Wilson Cycling

One2Go Event Services/Rule 76 Racing
Cafe du Cycliste/Arundel/Vittoria/Parks Law Firm
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14
72
28
23
45
69
40
68
39
39
49
22
58
44

Cary

Tulsa

Durango
Durango

Tulsa

Soquel
Oklahoma City
Winter Garden
Bloomington
Durango

Tyler

Decorah
Austin

Dallas

NC
OK
Cco
co
OK
CA
OK
FL
IN
co
X
1A
1B
>



